
2018 HARTWELL MCC CHAMPIONSHIPS
ROUND 5 - BROADFORD : 4 - 5 May 2018

Sponsored By Sketa Grimshaw Tourers

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley  Vic  3150.  Ph:  (03) 9803-7110

www.computime.com.au          jake@computime.com.au

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Time Keeper - Jake Skate Clerk of Course - Alistair Kinsella

JUNIORS & BUCKETS
PRACTICE

CLASSIFICATION

Date: 04/08/18 Started at: 09:53:46
Event: P06 Laps: 6 Min

Weather: Overcast - 7C Starters: 15
Track: Wet Printed at: 10:05

Fastest On   Behind Behind
Pos No Name Class Machine Lap  Lap  Prev Leader
  1 24 Jamie PORT / Mum and Dad Racing J150 Yamaha R15 150 1:22.543  2 of  3
  2 36 Angus GRENFELL J70 Metrakit 70 70 1:27.001  2 of  3 4.458 4.458
  3 17 David ELLIS SL Honda CB 150 1:27.894  3 of  3 .893 5.351
  4 16 Josh NODEN J150 Aprilia RSV4 125 1:29.273  2 of  3 1.379 6.730
  5 77 Adam NICOLSON / Sketa Grimshaw Racing SL Sketa H100 100 1:30.656  2 of  2 1.383 8.113
  6 27 Toby JAMES J70 Metrakit GP70 70 1:30.659  3 of  3 .003 8.116
  7 8 Andrew ENGLISH SL Honda H100 100 1:30.771  3 of  3 .112 8.228
  8 100 Brendan D'ARCY SL Honda H100 100 1:31.914  3 of  3 1.143 9.371
  9 69a Melissa FOOT / Abacus Affortable Plumbing SL Patricia Ducarti 150 1:32.488  3 of  3 .574 9.945
 10 16a Michael CLAIR / Ton-racing.com BART J150 Honda CBR 150 1:33.631  2 of  3 1.143 11.088
 11 60 Ron MARTEN SL Suzuki Timmy 150 1:34.858  3 of  3 1.227 12.315
 12 7 Alan NICOLSON / Sketa Grimshaw Racing SL Sketa H100 100 1:39.359  2 of  2 4.501 16.816
 13 88 Renee FRENCH SL Suzuki GSXR 125 1:42.937  2 of  2 3.578 20.394
 14 285 Glenn KETTLE SL Honda Red Rocket 

100
1:46.225  1 of  1 3.288 23.682

 15 10 Scott ELLIS SL Honda SL 150 2:10.619  1 of  1 24.394 48.076

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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JUNIORS & BUCKETS
PRACTICE

LAP TIMES

Date: 04/08/18 Started at: 09:53:46
Event: P06 Laps: 6 Min

Weather: Overcast - 7C Starters: 15
Track: Wet Printed at: 10:05

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3
7 Alan NICOLSON 1:45.610 1:39.359
8 Andrew ENGLISH 1:37.547 1:32.209 1:30.771

10 Scott ELLIS 2:10.619
16 Josh NODEN 1:38.598 1:29.273 1:30.595

16a Michael CLAIR 1:37.715 1:33.631 1:34.216
17 David ELLIS 1:32.239 1:28.379 1:27.894
24 Jamie PORT 1:25.626 1:22.543 1:23.028
27 Toby JAMES 1:43.031 1:32.600 1:30.659
36 Angus GRENFELL 1:40.474 1:27.001 1:31.203
60 Ron MARTEN 1:41.861 1:35.027 1:34.858

69a Melissa FOOT 1:43.466 1:32.727 1:32.488
77 Adam NICOLSON 1:37.167 1:30.656
88 Renee FRENCH 1:48.375 1:42.937

100 Brendan D'ARCY 1:42.832 1:33.603 1:31.914
285 Glenn KETTLE 1:46.225

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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JUNIORS & BUCKETS
PRACTICE

SPLIT TIMES

Date: 04/08/18 Started at: 09:53:46
Event: P06 Laps: 6 Min

Weather: Overcast - 7C Starters: 15
Track: Wet Printed at: 10:05

Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time
7  Alan NICOLSON  (12th) 3 35.234 22.688 32.737 1:30.659

1 43.765 24.753 37.092 1:45.610
2 38.731 25.120 35.508 1:39.359 36  Angus GRENFELL  (2nd)

1 42.352 23.957 34.165 1:40.474
8  Andrew ENGLISH  (7th) 2 34.894 20.884 31.223 1:27.001

1 39.105 23.517 34.925 1:37.547 3 35.382 23.950 31.871 1:31.203
2 36.837 21.308 34.064 1:32.209
3 35.747 21.322 33.702 1:30.771 60  Ron MARTEN  (11th)

1 43.402 23.321 35.138 1:41.861
10  Scott ELLIS  (15th) 2 39.253 21.128 34.646 1:35.027

1 1:01.651 28.468 40.500 2:10.619 3 38.049 22.243 34.566 1:34.858

16  Josh NODEN  (4th) 69a  Melissa FOOT  (9th)
1 39.819 23.818 34.961 1:38.598 1 43.105 24.242 36.119 1:43.466
2 34.609 21.239 33.425 1:29.273 2 37.891 21.632 33.204 1:32.727
3 35.354 22.448 32.793 1:30.595 3 37.182 21.366 33.940 1:32.488

16a  Michael CLAIR  (10th) 77  Adam NICOLSON  (5th)
1 39.040 23.694 34.981 1:37.715 1 39.013 22.968 35.186 1:37.167
2 36.741 22.813 34.077 1:33.631 2 33.844 22.345 34.467 1:30.656
3 35.564 24.283 34.369 1:34.216

88  Renee FRENCH  (13th)
17  David ELLIS  (3rd) 1 43.902 27.070 37.403 1:48.375

1 38.309 21.367 32.563 1:32.239 2 39.213 25.935 37.789 1:42.937
2 35.376 20.278 32.725 1:28.379
3 35.468 20.181 32.245 1:27.894 100  Brendan D'ARCY  (8th)

1 41.554 24.888 36.390 1:42.832
24  Jamie PORT  (1st) 2 37.428 22.691 33.484 1:33.603

1 34.308 20.544 30.774 1:25.626 3 34.725 22.349 34.840 1:31.914
2 32.539 19.776 30.228 1:22.543
3 32.292 19.889 30.847 1:23.028 285  Glenn KETTLE  (14th)

1 45.326 23.877 37.022 1:46.225
27  Toby JAMES  (6th)

1 44.301 25.178 33.552 1:43.031
2 36.565 22.673 33.362 1:32.600

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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JUNIORS & BUCKETS
PRACTICE

FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE

Date: 04/08/18 Started at: 09:53:46
Event: P06 Laps: 6 Min

Weather: Overcast - 7C Starters: 15
Track: Wet Printed at: 10:05

Race Fastest On
Time No Name Machine Lap  Lap

1:32.455 24 Jamie PORT Yamaha R15 150 1:25.626 1
2:54.998 24 Jamie PORT Yamaha R15 150 1:22.543 2

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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JUNIORS & BUCKETS
PRACTICE

BEST PARTIAL TIMES

Date: 04/08/18 Started at: 09:53:46
Event: P06 Laps: 6 Min

Weather: Overcast - 7C Starters: 15
Track: Wet Printed at: 10:05

Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 LAP
Pos Name Time Name Time Name Time Name Ideal Fastest

1 J. PORT 32.092 J. PORT 19.776 J. PORT 30.228 J. PORT 1:22.096 1:22.543
2 A. NICOLSON 33.844 D. ELLIS 20.181 A. GRENFELL 31.223 A. GRENFELL 1:27.001 1:27.001
3 J. NODEN 34.609 A. GRENFELL 20.884 D. ELLIS 32.245 D. ELLIS 1:27.669 1:27.894
4 B. D'ARCY 34.725 R. MARTEN 21.128 T. JAMES 32.737 J. NODEN 1:28.641 1:29.273
5 A. GRENFELL 34.894 J. NODEN 21.239 J. NODEN 32.793 B. D'ARCY 1:30.558 1:31.914
6 T. JAMES 35.234 A. ENGLISH 21.308 M. FOOT 33.204 T. JAMES 1:30.644 1:30.659
7 D. ELLIS 35.243 M. FOOT 21.366 B. D'ARCY 33.484 A. NICOLSON 1:30.656 1:30.656
8 M. CLAIR 35.564 A. NICOLSON 22.345 A. ENGLISH 33.702 A. ENGLISH 1:30.757 1:30.771
9 A. ENGLISH 35.747 B. D'ARCY 22.349 M. CLAIR 34.077 M. FOOT 1:31.752 1:32.488

10 A. NICOLSON 36.521 T. JAMES 22.673 A. NICOLSON 34.467 M. CLAIR 1:32.454 1:33.631
11 M. FOOT 37.182 M. CLAIR 22.813 R. MARTEN 34.566 R. MARTEN 1:33.569 1:34.858
12 R. MARTEN 37.875 G. KETTLE 23.877 A. NICOLSON 35.508 A. NICOLSON 1:36.782 1:39.359
13 R. FRENCH 39.213 A. NICOLSON 24.753 G. KETTLE 37.022 R. FRENCH 1:42.551 1:42.937
14 G. KETTLE 45.326 S. ELLIS 25.562 R. FRENCH 37.403 G. KETTLE 1:46.225 1:46.225
15 S. ELLIS 45.906 R. FRENCH 25.935 S. ELLIS 40.500 S. ELLIS 1:51.968 2:10.619

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.


